MAYLINE COMPANY LLC CONTRACT #16773

MAYLINE COMPANY LLC

619 North Commerce Street
Sheboygan, Wi 53081

Point of Contact: Yvonne Moore
Phone: (920) 457-0222

E-Mail: ymoore@mayline.com

Contract: 16773
Vendor # 12227388
AUTHORIZED DEALERS:

CENTRAL BUSINESS SUPPLY
PO Box 807

416 Third Street

Brookings, SD 57006

Point of Contact: Kent Leibel
Phone: (605) 692-6363

Fax: (605) 692-7300

Email: cbhskent@hotmail.com

Vendor # 12039314

CANFIELD BUSINESS INTERIORS
402 West 9th Street

Sioux Falls, SD 57104

Point of Contact: Larry Canfield
Phone: (605) 339-1411

Fax: (605) 339-2778

Email: Icanfiel@canfieldco.com

Vendor # 12428095

WESTERN STATIONERS

714 St. Joe Street

Rapid City, SD 57701

Point of Contact: Tammy Jones

Phone: (605) 342-3310

Fax: (605) 342-4746

Email: tammyjones@westernstationers.com

Vendor # 12029345

INTERSTATE OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
228 South Main Avenue

Sioux Falls, SD 57104

Point of Contact: Kristi Christensen
Phone: (605) 339-0300

Fax: (605) 339-1989

Email: kchristensen@i-o0-p.com

Vendor # 12032684

OFFICE PEEPS

807 South Broadway

Watertown, SD 57201

Point of Contact: LUAnn Pressler

Phone: (605) 886-5968

Fax: (605) 886-6807

Email: LuAnn.Pressler@officepeeps.com

Vendor # 12037517

BROWN & SAENGER

1409 "C" Avenue

Sioux Falls, SD 57104

Point of Contact: Mike Townsend
Phone: (605) 336-1960

Fax: (605) 336-1961

Email: mike@brown-saenger.com

Vendor # 12028533

KLEIN'S OFFICE FURNITURE BY FURNITURE
MART

540 Garfield, Suite D

Pierre, SD 57501

Point of Contact: Chris Eich

Phone: (605) 945-3118

Fax: (605) 945-3119

Email: c.eich@kleinsoffice.com

Vendor # 12051807

EVERGREEN OFFICE PRODUCTS
811 St Joseph St

Rapid City, SD 57701

Point of Contact: Bill Newhouse
Phone: (605) 348-3375

Fax: (605) 388-6155

Email: evergreenbill@rushmore.com

Vendor # 12051361

ABERDEEN SCHOOL & OFFICE SUPPLIES
125 Railroad Avenue SE, #1

Aberdeen, SD 57401

Point of Contact: Audra Vogel

Phone: (605) 725-5909

Fax: (605) 725-5910

Email: audra@asosllc.net

Vendor # 12510010

$4,000.

Agencies purchasing from this contract must request a quote from the
vendor and submit a requisition to OPM for any purchase exceeding

Southwest Contract

Price List Dated 2015

Mayline

52%




